

Clarendon Hills Little League Baseball and Softball Programs



Baseball and Softball registration has begun and we are expecting over 600 players this season!

Little League is an amazing way for our children to meet new friends, develop skills, learn to become team players, and above all, have fun.

Without our sponsors, the program would not be as successful as it is today. The funds raised from our sponsors go directly to help defray the expense of insurance, umpires, field maintenance, uniforms, equipment, and the many other expenses that make the CHLL experience an enjoyable one for all our community's children.

We are seeking team sponsors, Prospect field sign sponsors, and sponsors for the CHLL.net website. Due to the number of people that will be utilizing the site for registration, roster/player info, schedule, and standings; this is a great way to get your business a lot of visibility. Additionally, all sponsors receive a high quality recognition plaque for display in your business or home.

CHLL offers four levels of sponsorship:

Level	Cost	
Platinum	\$950 (new) \$900 (returning)	 Advertisement Sign on the Baseball Field Advertisement on the CHLL Website Team Sponsor (Business name on jerseys)
Gold	\$800 (new) \$750 (returning)	 Advertisement Sign on the Baseball Field Team Sponsor (Business name on jerseys)
Silver	\$475 (new) \$425 (returning)	Advertisement Sign on the Baseball Field
Bronze	\$375	• Team Sponsor (Business name on jerseys)

We are asking for your commitment by March 18^{th,} as it is imperative that we lock in all sponsors far enough in advance to allow time to order uniforms and outfield signs. **You may simply reply via email to confirm your sponsorship level for the 2021 season**, and mail in the enclosed form and check at a later date. The CHLL truly appreciates your support!

If you have any questions, or need additional information please reply to this email!

Thanks again,

Clarendon Hills Little League

Clarendon Hills Little League of Clarendon Hills, Illinois is a chartered member of Little League Baseball, Incorporated, and is covered under Federal Group Tax Exemption Number 3158 as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Service Code. A copy of the IRS Letter of Determination at your request for your reference. All sponsorships, donations of money, goods and/or services are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

Sponsor Information Name of Organization: Contact Person: Phone Number: Email Address: **Sponsorship Level** • Advertisement Sign on a Baseball Field □ \$950 (new) Platinum • Advertisement on the CHLL Website □ \$900 (returning) • Team Sponsor (Business name on jerseys) □ \$800 (new) • Advertisement Sign on a Baseball Field Gold • Team Sponsor (Business name on jerseys) □ \$750 (returning) □ \$475 (new) Silver • Advertisement Sign on a Baseball Field □ \$425 (returning) **Bronze** □ \$375 • Team Sponsor (Business name on jerseys with basic logo) **Additional information** I would like to sponsor Baseball, Softball, or where needed. (Please choose buy circling) I would like the sponsorship tied to a specific player, family, or coach. Provide name(s):_____

Please make check payable to:

Clarendon Hills Little League Mailing address: CHLL P.O. Box 271 Clarendon Hills, IL 60514

Thank you on behalf of the Clarendon Hills Little League and all of the players